
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life June 16, 2019

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $166,392 36
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $121,831 39
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $64,423 32
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $53,380 7
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $51,814 13

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $47,628 15
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $43,700 7
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $35,772 7
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn Haitham Aboul-Hosn, LLC $35,460 5
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $30,840 8

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $29,548 9
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $29,148 6
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $25,237 24
James M. Gray, Inc. $24,120 5
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $23,664 2
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $21,504 4
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $21,192 9
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $19,648 9
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $19,116 3
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $18,805 11
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $18,719 3
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $18,048 2
Savage, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $17,436 2
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $16,716 7
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $14,940 6
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $11,964 7
Joiner, Clifton T. Joiner & Joiner, LLC. $10,296 2
Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $10,104 3
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $10,080 1

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $9,624 3
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $9,144 4
McGregor, Iyan L. McGregor Insurance Agency $8,916 1
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $8,760 1
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $8,400 4
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $7,980 2
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $7,824 1
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $7,644 2
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $7,476 3
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $7,238 4
Holmquist, James A. Holmquist Insurance Agency $7,200 1
Patterson, Peggy Patterson Insurance Agency $7,092 1
Purple, Andrew J. Purple Insurance Agency $7,092 1
Warner, Russell G. III Agency of Terry Warner $7,068 1
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $6,732 2
O'Sullivan, John F. O'Sullivan Insurance Agency $6,468 1
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $6,468 2
AMAC Senior Resources Network $6,456 4
Dover, Kevin Dover Insurance Agency $6,444 2
Levi, Baruch Levi Insurance Agency $6,396 1
Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $6,384 1
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DJ Financial Services, Inc. $6,240 1
Brines, Michael W. Brines Insurance Agency $6,192 1
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $6,084 4
Blizman, Donna J. Blizman Insurance Agency $5,796 2
Long Island Health Plans, Inc. $5,793 3
Burke, April L. Burke Insurance Agency $5,748 2
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $5,652 1
Adelson, Andy G. Adelson Insurance Agency $5,604 2
Chacon Financial Group $5,592 2
Blake, Karla Blake Insurance Agency $5,496 1
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $5,485 3
Consumer Benefits Group, LLC $5,340 1
Lasman, David Lasman Insurance Agency $5,340 1
Finken, Mark E. Merit Insurance Services, Inc. $5,304 2

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $4,944 1
Jones, John A. Jones Insurance Agency $4,944 1
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $4,720 1
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency, Inc. $4,692 1
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $4,656 3
Nationcare Insurance Services $4,620 1
Busby, June Busby Insurance Agency $4,440 1
Capital Insurance Agency, Inc. $4,440 1
Medicare Insurance Agency of Florida $4,440 1
Spivey, David Spivey Insurance Agency $4,440 1
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $4,308 4
Shaw, Tim Shaw Insurance Agency $4,300 1
McKnight, Robert J. McKnight Insurance Agency $4,296 1
Platteis, Jeffrey K. Platteis Insurance Agency $4,140 1
Brown, Matthew Brown Insurance Agency $4,072 1
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $3,936 1
Sweeney, Paul Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,744 1
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $3,648 1
Borjas, Israel Borjas Insurance Agency $3,612 1
Professional Group Plans, Inc. $3,612 1
McClerkin, Charles McClerkin Insurance Agency $3,336 1
GMG Brokerage Corp $3,312 1
Eppy, Joseph Eppy Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Nordstrom, Timothy W. Nordstrom Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Roseman, Mark A. Roseman Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Cholak, Paul M. Cholak Insurance Agency $3,216 1
Nastanovich, Christopher R. Nastanovich Insurance Agency $3,216 1
Morgan, Christian Morgan Fidelity Associates, Inc. $3,156 3
Banville, Richard Banville Insurance Agency $3,132 1
Colpitts, Walter W. Colpitts Insurance Agency $3,132 1
Duryea, Don B. Duryea Insurance Agency $3,132 1
Halperin, Murray A. Halperin Insurance Agency $3,132 1
Claassen, Matthew J. Claassen Insurance Agency $3,072 1
Travis, Ann V. Travis Insurance Agency $3,072 1
Cohen, Sheila G. Cohen Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Gillard-Martin, Mary G. Gillard-Martin Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Serrani, Gary Serrani Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Kennedy, Charles L. Kennedy Insurance Agency $2,988 1
Wohl, Gregory Wohl Insurance Agency $2,988 1
Tubbs, Philip D. Tubbs Insurance Agency $2,896 1
Hoyek, Pete N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Hoyek, Tony N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $2,868 1
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Evermore Income, Inc. $2,844 1
Wicker, Robert R. Wicker Insurance Agency $2,844 1
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $2,832 2
Costanzo, Nicholas P. Costanzo Insurance Agency $2,796 1
Johnson, Cheryl S. Johnson Insurance Agency $2,796 1
Matyskiel, Robert E. Matyskiel Insurance Agency $2,796 1
Safeguard Assurance, LLC $2,772 1
Carefree Insurance Services, Inc. $2,628 1
Finkelstein, Sara Finkelstein Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Hall, Douglas Hall Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Israel, Steven Israel Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Korsch, Marc F. Korsch Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Lobdell, Deborah H. Lobdell Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $2,628 1
Abadjian, Pierre Abadjian Insurance Group $2,568 1
Branch, Beth Branch Insurance Agency $2,568 1
Timothy Hill Insurance, Inc. $2,568 1
Tornes, Luis Jr. Tornes Insurance Agency $2,568 1
Lysee, Jean F. Lysee Insurance Agency $2,552 1
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Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $21,648 Barta, Devin M. $20,296

Haass, David $14,724 Barrett, Brian $11,388
Frye, Rebecca L. $14,089 Stevens, Jason $10,800
Stevens, Sandra K. $12,996 Kovacs, Michael $10,176
Mangini, Nicholas L. $11,652 Banner, Christopher $10,080
Saylor, Dexter R. $11,436

Ahlbum, Tim $9,896 Levi, Baruch $6,396
Joiner, Clifton T. $9,672 Mangini, Rosemary $6,396
Gold, Matthew $9,612 Selinger, William S. $6,384
Holzman, Robert $9,564 Biederman, Julie $6,324
Elfrink, Priscilla $9,168 Jaffe, Joseph A. $6,324
McGregor, Iyan L. $8,916 Hooker, Thad N. $6,240
Cancio, Maria $8,760 Brines, Michael W. $6,192
Savage, Gina $8,676 Gardner, William E. $6,132
Bowes, Rick $8,232 Warren, Gary A. $6,108
Buck, Micah D. $7,908 Ferrara, Joseph $5,760
Kempler, Gary S. $7,872 Malooley, Michele A. $5,700
Gilbert, Brian $7,824 Schwartz, Scott J. $5,652
Boscardin, Daniel L. $7,776 Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $5,592
Ahlbum, Jon $7,632 Blake, Karla $5,496
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $7,200 DiBello, Joseph T. $5,496
Holmquist, James A. $7,200 Lucas, Richard $5,496
Patterson, Peggy $7,092 Humphries, Christopher S. $5,340
Hatton, Catherine E. $7,071 Lasman, David $5,340
Warner, Russell G. III $7,068 Dettloff, Scott $5,244
Grzywa, Brandon $6,924 Powers, Cathryn L. $5,136
S., Kim $6,684 Seiler, Kyle $5,136
O'Sullivan, John F. $6,468 Sakharoff, Richard D. $5,016

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Abbatiello, Vincent $4,944 Zopp, Nicholas J. $4,620
Jones, John A. $4,944 Busby, June $4,440
Thompson, Marc $4,920 Herrin, Nicholas A. $4,440
Felitto, Richard J. $4,800 Greenstein, Bruce $4,300
Shekhter, Albert $4,720 McKnight, Robert J. $4,296
Valery, Douglas M. $4,692 Ranney, Eugene $4,296

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Shoaf, John A. $4,296 Eckstein, Paul F. $2,988
Clatsoff, Deborah A. $4,260 Kennedy, Charles L. $2,988
Zaccagnino, Andrew J. $4,248 Leal, Dana $2,988
Fallon, James $4,212 Moore, Michael P. $2,988
Platteis, Jeffrey K. $4,140 Olson, Landon $2,928
Brown, Matthew $4,072 Tubbs, Philip D. $2,896
Vail, Nicholas J. $4,032 Becker, Gary S. $2,868
Tubbs, Preston E. $4,020 Hoyek, Pete N. $2,868
Hall, Tiffany $3,948 Hoyek, Tony N. $2,868
Ulayyet, Fred M. $3,936 Katzeff, Daniel $2,868
Lasman, Mark J. $3,924 Candelaria, Janet D. $2,856
Medina, Joseph L. $3,840 Holtzman, Sheila J. $2,856
Sweeney, Paul W. $3,744 Worrell, Jacob M. $2,856
Keating, Gizella $3,648 Elmore, Robert $2,844
Thompson, Patty L. $3,648 Wicker, Robert R. $2,844
Lawrence, Kevin $3,612 Forrest, Phillip $2,796
Strohm, Mark $3,612 Sobolewski, Theodore G. $2,796
Borosak, William J. Jr. $3,516 Cook, Dawn M. $2,772
Armbrecht, Keith $3,480 Adelson, Andy G. $2,748
Lemar, Mike $3,456 DiBisceglie, Darrin J. $2,724
Spink, Chad D. $3,396 Tanenbaum, Joel P. $2,652
Hardaway, Bobby J. $3,336 Bechtold, Edward H. III $2,628
Guiseppone, Melissa B. $3,312 Brush, John E. $2,628
Eppy, Joseph $3,300 Chapman, Kevin $2,628
Hoofnagle, Brian $3,300 Finkelstein, Sara $2,628
Knight, Janet M. $3,300 Hall, Douglas $2,628
Nordstrom, Timothy W. $3,300 Israel, Steven $2,628
Roseman, Mark A. $3,300 Jennings, Christopher G. $2,628
Cholak, Paul M. $3,216 Konz, Douglas J. $2,628
Nastanovich, Christopher R. $3,216 Korsch, Marc F. $2,628
Colpitts, Walter W. $3,132 Lobdell, Deborah H. $2,628
Halperin, Murray A. $3,132 Mairano, Alexander $2,628
Burke, April L. $3,120 Raaf, Kevin R. $2,628
Ortiz, Eliezer $3,096 Rapini, Duane M. $2,628
Claassen, Matthew J. $3,072 Sam, Catherine M. $2,628
Travis, Ann V. $3,072 Schwartz, Matthew $2,628
Helman, Sharon $3,048 Sprague, Clark $2,628
Bono, Peter F. $3,024 Farley, Edward A. $2,580
Cohen, Sheila G. $3,024 Branch, Beth $2,568
Collier, Jr D. $3,024 Carter, Julie K. $2,568
Gillard-Martin, Mary G. $3,024 Hardy, Trichelle L. $2,568
Ripoll, Glenn A. $3,024 Hill, Timothy B. $2,568
Serrani, Gary $3,024 Lysee, Jean F. $2,552
DeRuzzo, Brian A. $2,988 Stern, Mindy S. $2,544
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